:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6898450

Jul 17, 2023 - 14:52 (UTC)

In epoch 215,576 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 117547 - 0.014668569 ETH®
28.03 USD

2 117548 - 0.014660657 ETH®
28.01 USD

3 117549 - 0.014678394 ETH®
28.05 USD

4 117550 - 0.050509755 ETH®
96.53 USD

S 117551 - 0.014530892 ETH®
27.77 USD

6 117552 - 0.014550118 ETH®
27.80 USD

7 117582 - 0.050613923 ETH®
96.73 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6898450
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/215576
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117547
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117548
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117549
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117550
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117551
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117552
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117582

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

117584

117585

117603

117604

117606

117607

Validator Id

9560

Amount

- 0.014695882
28.08 USD

- 0.051060399
97.58 USD

- 0.014558317
27.82 USD

- 0.014481564
27.67 USD

- 0.014662983
28.02 USD

- 0.050521978
96.55 USD

- 0.014473494
27.66 USD

- 0.051037338
97.54 USD

- 0.014650289
27.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.035814619
68.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117584
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117585
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117601
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117602
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117603
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117604
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117605
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117606
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/117607
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/9560

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



