

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-04 12:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>6898450</u>

DATE & TIME Jul 17, 2023 · 14:52 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 215,576 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>117547</u>	- 0.014668569 ETH � 28.03 USD
2	<u>117548</u>	- 0.014660657 ETH � 28.01 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>117549</u>	- 0.014678394 ETH � 28.05 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>117550</u>	- 0.050509755 ETH � 96.53 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>117551</u>	- 0.014530892 ETH � 27.77 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>117552</u>	- 0.014550118 ETH � 27.80 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>117582</u>	- 0.050613923 ETH � 96.73 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>117584</u>	- 0.014695882 ETH
9	<u>117585</u>	- 0.051060399 ETH � 97.58 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>117601</u>	- 0.014558317 ETH � 27.82 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>117602</u>	- 0.014481564 ETH
<u>12</u>	<u>117603</u>	- 0.014662983 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>117604</u>	- 0.050521978 ETH <i>⊙</i> 96.55 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>117605</u>	- 0.014473494 ETH � 27.66 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>117606</u>	- 0.051037338 ETH <i>⊙</i> 97.54 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>117607</u>	- 0.014650289 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>9560</u>	+ 0.035814619 ETH ⊘ 68.44 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.